111000006703

(F	Requestor's Name)
	Address)
(<i>/</i>	Address)
(0	City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	WAIT MAIL
(E	Business Entity Name)
1)	Document Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions t	to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



700301810477

700301810477 08/07/17--01006--012 **190.00

7 AUG -7 AM 7 40

SELVE SECRIVE TO

D. SCOTT AUG 8 2017

SUNSHINE CORPORATE FILING OF FLORIDA INC.

3458 Lakeshore Drive

Tallahassee, Florida 32312

(850) 656-4724

DATE

		WALK IN
ENTITY NAME	Terra Property Group) <u>,LL</u> (_
DOCUMENT N	UMBER (Dec U(S)	
	PLEASE FILE THE ATTACHED AND RETURN	
	Plain Copy	
_ <u>X</u> x_	Certified Copy	7:0 7
	Certificate of Status	10000000000000000000000000000000000000
	PLEASE OBTAIN THE FOLLOWING FOR THE ABOVE ENTITY	5. 5.
	Certified Copy of Arts & Amendments	•
	Certificate of Good Standing	
	APOSTILLE' / NOTARIAL CERTIFICATION	
	COUNTRY OF DESTINATIONNUMBER OF CERTIFICATES REQUESTED	
TOTAL \$ OWED_	155.00 3941	

Please call Tina at the above number for any issues or concerns. Thank you so much!

COVER LETTER

	Legistration Section Division of Corporation	ıs				
UBJECT	TERRA PROPERT					
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	· ·	Name of	Limited Liability C	Company		_
The enclos Existence,	sed "Application by For and check are submitte	eign Limited Liability Compd to register the above refer	pany for Authoriza enced foreign limit	tion to Tra ed liability	insact Business in Florida company to transact bus	." Certificate of iness in Florida.
lease ren	am all correspondence o	concerning this matter to the	following:			
	Dolores Burton	1				
		N	ame of Person			_
	United Corpora	nte Services, Inc.				
		F	irm/Company		<u> </u>	_
	100 State Stree	t, Suite 800				
	 .		Address			-
	Albany, NY 1	2207				
		City/S	State and Zip Code			_
	DPalmadesso@c	ertilmanbalin.com				
		E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual	report not	ification)	_
For furthe	r information concernin	g this matter, please call:				
			at ()	-	<u> </u>
_	Name o	of Contact Person	Area Code	Day	time Telephone Number	
E R P	MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 'allahassee, FL 32314			Division Registrat Clifton B 2661 Exe	ADDRESS: of Corporations ion Section uilding routive Center Circle iee, FL 32301	がない。なって、
	is a check for the follow I \$125.00 Filing Fec	oing amount: ☐ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	■ \$155.00 Filin Certified Copy	g Fee &	☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, (of Status & Certified Co	

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

	ne unavallable, enter alternale r	ame adopted for the purpose of tran	sacting business in Flori	da. The alternate name must include "Limited Lin	bility Company," "L.L.C," or "LLC.")
	ew York State			3. 30-0288934 (EIN)	
	(Jurisdiction under the law of w	hich foreign limited liability compan	y is organized)	(FEI num	per, if applicable)
4	May 15, 2017				
·· -		(Date first transacted busines (See sections 605.0904 & 60	s in Florida, if prior to re 5.0905, F.S. to determin	egistration.) e penalty liability)	
5. ⁴	41-02 Queens Blvd.,	Unit C-2		6. 41-02 Queens Blvd., Unit	C-2
	(Street Address of	•			ress)
-	Sunnyside, NY 1110	+	_	Sunnyside, NY 11104	
_					
7 h				NOT	
/. r	vame and <u>street addres</u>	ss of Florida registered as		NOT acceptable)	
	Name:	United Corporate Serv	ices, Inc.		
	Office Address:	9200 South Dadeland B	3lvd Suite 508		
		Miami, Florida	·	33156	
		Traditi, I torrad	(City)	Florida 33156 (Zip cod	de)
	accept the ovagation	s of my position as regist	eren ugerin		1
		: Michael	(Registered agent's si	UN President	
			erson(s) who has	chave authority to manage is/are:	
	Title or Capacity:	Name and Ad	erson(s) who has	whave authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:
		Name and Ad Thomas G. Ko	erson(s) who has ldress: rakis	chave authority to manage is/are:	Clay Anderson
	Title or Capacity:	Name and Ad Thomas G. Ko	erson(s) who has Idress: rakis Blvd., Unit C-2	whave authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity:	
	Title or Capacity:	Name and Ad Thomas G. Ko 41-02 Queens	erson(s) who has Idress: rakis Blvd., Unit C-2	whave authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity:	Clay Anderson 41-02 Queens Blvd., Unit C-
	Title or Capacity:	Name and Ad Thomas G. Ko 41-02 Queens	erson(s) who has Idress: rakis Blvd., Unit C-2	whave authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity:	Clay Anderson 41-02 Queens Blvd., Unit C-
	Title or Capacity:	Name and Ad Thomas G. Ko 41-02 Queens	erson(s) who has Idress: rakis Blvd., Unit C-2	whave authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity:	Clay Anderson 41-02 Queens Blvd., Unit C-
	Titte or Capacity: Manager	Name and Ad Thomas G. Ko 41-02 Queens Sunnyside, N	erson(s) who has Idress: rakis Blvd., Unit C-2	whave authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity:	Clay Anderson 41-02 Queens Blvd., Unit C-
(Use	Title or Capacity: Manager e attachments if necess	Name and Ad Thomas G. Ko 41-02 Queens Sunnyside, N	erson(s) who has ldress: rakis Blvd., Unit C-2 Y 11104	chave authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity; Manager	Clay Anderson 41-02 Queens Blvd., Unit C- Sunnyside, NY 11104
(Use	Title or Capacity: Manager e attachments if necess ttached is a certificate	Name and Ad Thomas G. Ko 41-02 Queens Sunnyside, N sary) of existence, no more the of which it is organized. (erson(s) who has ldress: rakis Blvd., Unit C-2 Y 11104	whave authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity:	Clay Anderson 41-02 Queens Blvd., Unit C- Sunnyside, NY 11104 ving custody of records in the
(Use). At uris of th	Title or Capacity: Manager e attachments if necess ttached is a certificate diction under the law e translator must be su	Name and Ad Thomas G. Ko 41-02 Queens Sunnyside, N' sary) of existence, no more the of which it is organized. (abmitted)	erson(s) who has ldress: rakis Blvd., Unit C-2 7 11104	whave authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity; Manager uly authenticated by the official ha is in a foreign language, a translati	Clay Anderson 41-02 Queens Blvd., Unit C- Sunnyside, NY 11104 ving custody of records in the ion of the certificate under oath
(Use). At urise of th	Title or Capacity: Manager e attachments if necess ttached is a certificate diction under the law of translator must be sufficient to the sufficient of t	Name and Ad Thomas G. Ko 41-02 Queens Sunnyside, N' sary) of existence, no more that of which it is organized. (abmitted) ated in accordance with so	erson(s) who has ldress: rakis Blvd., Unit C-2 Y 11104 un 90 days old, du If the certificate	whave authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity; Manager uly authenticated by the official ha	Clay Anderson 41-02 Queens Blvd., Unit C- Sunnyside, NY 11104 ving custody of records in the ion of the certificate under oath

Typed or printed name of signee

State of New York Department of State

} ss:

I hereby certify, that TERRA PROPERTY GROUP, LLC a NEW YORK Limited Liability Company filed Articles of Organization pursuant to the Limited Liability Company Law on 10/07/2004, and that the Limited Liability Company is existing so far as shown by the records of the Department.



Witness my hand and the official seal of the Department of State at the City of Albany, this 03rd day of August two thousand and seventeen.

Brendan W. Fitzgerald

Executive Deputy Secretary of State

201708040299 * 37